1300 288 664 (within australia)
+612 9698 5414 (international)
hello@automic.com.au

Level 5, 126 Phillip Street,
Sydney NSW 2000

A.QAUTOMIC

ABN: 27 152 260 814
GPO Box 5193,

www.automic.com.au

Top Holders Grouped Report

Miramar Resources Limited
Security Class(es): M2R - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Security Class(es): M2RESC4 - ESCROWED SHARES - 08/02/2026

Display Top: 40

Sydney NSW 2000

[ As at Date: 23-Feb-2026 J

Position Holder Name Holding % IC
1 A TORONGA PTY LTD 200,000,000 13.24%
2 AP BUPRESTID PTY LTD <HANLON FAMILY S/F A/C> (GROUP) 108,574,660 7.19%
3 MR GARETH BRUCE TWEEDALE 73,868,300 4.89%
4 £90 ALLORAH/DEBNAL/XGS (GROUP) 65,660,998 4.35%
5 AP SCINTILLA STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED 53,333,333 3.53%
6 “P FARADAY & LESAMOURAI (GROUP) 40,200,000 2.66%
7 AP \MS CHUNYAN NIU 25,442,721 1.68%
8 AP YUCAJA PTY LTD <THE YOEGIAR FAMILY A/C> 24,742,113 1.64%
9 A7 JASPER HILL RESOURCES PTY LTD <AR CONSTANTINE FAMILY A/C> 21,130,800 1.40%
10 28 AU NOMS RETAILCLIENTS 19,594,433 130%
1 AP\ CAP HOLDINGS PTY LTD <CAP A/C> 16,666,667 110%
12 ELBOW SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 15,000,000 0.99%

<THE MANDY SUPER FUND A/C>



gAUTOMIC

ABN: 27 152 260 814

Position

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

19

19

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Holder Name

www.automic.com.au

1300 288 664 (within australia)
+612 9698 5414 (international)
hello@automic.com.au

Level 5, 126 Phillip Street,
Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5193,
Sydney NSW 2000

DOMINIC DIRUPO <DIRUPO INVESTMENT A/C>

TOPDRILL HOLDINGS PTY LTD

FINCLEAR SERVICES PTY LTD
<SUPERHERO SECURITIES A/C>

CGXPTY LTD
<ARCHER SF A/C>

MR TERRY GADENNE
<GADENNE FAMILY A/C>

MR TOBY PETER JEFFERIS <TOBY JEFFERIS FAMILY A/C> (GROUP)

LEEJAMES NOMINEES PTY LTD
<THE HEPBURN SUPER FUND A/C>

MUSSETT PTY LTD

MR STUART KEWISH

M & K KORKIDAS PTY LTD
<M & K KORKIDAS PTY LTD A/C>

MR VELKO RADAIC-KROVAT

MR CHRISTOPHER & MRS NICOLE OAKES (GROUP)

MR MATTHEW BRYAN WHITE &
MISS HUI TENG LIM
<FNORD SUPER FUND A/C>

CLANNOR HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<THE MC EGGLESTON S/F A/C>

WIRELINE SERVICES GROUP PTY LTD

MR CLIVE HARRY WORTHINGTON

LAWRENCE CROWE CONSULTING PTY LTD
<L C C SUPER FUND A/C>

LIONSHEAD CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Holding % IC
13,333,333 0.88%
13,032,105 0.86%
12,100,493 0.80%
11,787,330 0.78%
11,469,773 0.76%
11,250,000 0.74%

10,000,000 0.66%
10,000,000 0.66%
10,000,000 0.66%
10,000,000 0.66%
10,000,000 0.66%
9,870,474 0.65%
9,675,000 0.64%
9,479,000 0.63%
9,436,183 0.62%
9,000,000 0.60%
8,600,000 0.57%
8,000,000 0.53%



@AUTOMIC

ABN: 27 152 260 814

Position

26

26

26

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

32

32

32

38

34

85

36

37

Holder Name

1300 288 664 (within australia)
+612 9698 5414 (international)

hello@automic.com.au
www.automic.com.au

Level 5, 126 Phillip Street,
Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5193,
Sydney NSW 2000

PROVIDENCE GOLD & MINERALS PTY LTD
MR MATTHEW BRYAN WHITE

MR MD AKRAM UDDIN

MRS JOANNE KIM CONSTANTINE

MR TIMOTHY MATTHEW CASTELLI

MR EARL SAVIO HENRIQUES

K & N KORKIDAS PTY LTD

ARCHIKAN HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<JAP A/C>

MR PIERLUIGI CAZZOLI

THE YOONUS OMAR COMPANY PTY LTD
<YOONUS OMAR FAMILY A/C>

MR BARRY MICHAEL SQUIERS

MR CAMERON DAVID TUOHY

MR HARRY O'DONNELL

MR PAUL PETER MACDESSI

MR ALI ADIL ABDULRAZZAQ AL-KINANI

MR XIAOBIN YANG

MRS YANG SUN &
MR XIANFENG GAO

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

Holding % IC
8,000,000 0.53%
8,000,000 0.53%
8,000,000 0.53%
8,000,000 0.53%
7,687,464 0.51%
7,377,005 0.49%
7,287,330 0.48%
6,666,667 0.44%
6,326,190 0.42%
6,000,000 0.40%
6,000,000 0.40%
6,000,000 0.40%
6,000,000 0.40%
6,000,000 0.40%
5,700,000 0.38%
5,627,188 0.37%
5,617,275 0.37%
5,111,857 0.34%
5,012,104 0.33%



A.QAUTOMIC

ABN: 27 152 260 814

Position

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

40

1300 288 664 (within australia)
+612 9698 5414 (international)
hello@automic.com.au
www.automic.com.au

Level 5, 126 Phillip Street,
Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5193,
Sydney NSW 2000

Holder Name Holding % IC
HEITON PARK PTY LTD 5,003,205 0.33%
BEATAM VITAM CAPITAL PTY LTD 5,000,000 0.33%
GARY JUDY HOLLAND SUPER FUND PTY LTD i
<GARY JUDY HOLLAND SUPER A/C> 5,000,000 0.33%
MR NECDET OZBILEN 5,000,000 0.33%
SILVER CAPITAL PTY LTD
<NOEL & SANDRA ONG S/F A/C> 5,000,000 0.33%
MR BRICE KENNETH MUTTON &
MRS GAl MUTTON 5,000,000 0.33%
<BRICE MUTTON SUPER FUND A/C>
MR PAUL NICHOLAS DANIELS & .
MR CLARKE RAYMOND SMITH 5,000,000 0.33%
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED 4,993,979 0.33%
TOTALS 1,015,657,980 67.25%
Total Issued Capital 1,510,320,709 100.00%

R Holding is aggregated over a shareholder group

© Report generated on 23-Feb-2026 at 03:54 PM



