

Top Holders Grouped Report

Miramar Resources Limited

Security Class(es): M2R - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Security Class(es): M2RESC4 - ESCROWED SHARES - 08/02/2026

Display Top: 40

 As at Date: 23-Feb-2026

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
1	 TORONGA PTY LTD	200,000,000	13.24%
2	 BUPRESTID PTY LTD <HANLON FAMILY S/F A/C> (GROUP)	108,574,660	7.19%
3	MR GARETH BRUCE TWEEDALE	73,868,300	4.89%
4	 ALLORAH/DEBNAL/XGS (GROUP)	65,660,998	4.35%
5	 SCINTILLA STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED	53,333,333	3.53%
6	 FARADAY & LESAMOURAI (GROUP)	40,200,000	2.66%
7	 MS CHUNYAN NIU	25,442,721	1.68%
8	 YUCAJA PTY LTD <THE YOEGIAR FAMILY A/C>	24,742,113	1.64%
9	 JASPER HILL RESOURCES PTY LTD <AR CONSTANTINE FAMILY A/C>	21,130,800	1.40%
10	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT>	19,594,433	1.30%
11	 CAP HOLDINGS PTY LTD <CAP A/C>	16,666,667	1.10%
12	ELBOW SOLUTIONS PTY LTD <THE MANDY SUPER FUND A/C>	15,000,000	0.99%

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
13	 DOMINIC DIRUPO <DIRUPO INVESTMENT A/C>	13,333,333	0.88%
14	 TOPDRILL HOLDINGS PTY LTD	13,032,105	0.86%
15	FINCLEAR SERVICES PTY LTD <SUPERHERO SECURITIES A/C>	12,100,493	0.80%
16	CGX PTY LTD <ARCHER SF A/C>	11,787,330	0.78%
17	MR TERRY GADENNE <GADENNE FAMILY A/C>	11,469,773	0.76%
18	 MR TOBY PETER JEFFERIS <TOBY JEFFERIS FAMILY A/C> (GROUP)	11,250,000	0.74%
19	LEEJAMES NOMINEES PTY LTD <THE HEPBURN SUPER FUND A/C>	10,000,000	0.66%
19	MUSSETT PTY LTD	10,000,000	0.66%
19	MR STUART KEWISH	10,000,000	0.66%
19	M & K KORKIDAS PTY LTD <M & K KORKIDAS PTY LTD A/C>	10,000,000	0.66%
19	MR VELKO RADAIC-KROVAT	10,000,000	0.66%
20	 MR CHRISTOPHER & MRS NICOLE OAKES (GROUP)	9,870,474	0.65%
21	MR MATTHEW BRYAN WHITE & MISS HUI TENG LIM <FNORD SUPER FUND A/C>	9,675,000	0.64%
22	CLANNOR HOLDINGS PTY LTD <THE MC EGGLESTON S/F A/C>	9,479,000	0.63%
23	 WIRELINE SERVICES GROUP PTY LTD	9,436,183	0.62%
24	MR CLIVE HARRY WORTHINGTON	9,000,000	0.60%
25	LAWRENCE CROWE CONSULTING PTY LTD <L C C SUPER FUND A/C>	8,600,000	0.57%
26	LIONSHEAD CONSULTANTS LIMITED	8,000,000	0.53%

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
26	PROVIDENCE GOLD & MINERALS PTY LTD	8,000,000	0.53%
26	MR MATTHEW BRYAN WHITE	8,000,000	0.53%
26	MR MD AKRAM UDDIN	8,000,000	0.53%
26	MRS JOANNE KIM CONSTANTINE	8,000,000	0.53%
27	MR TIMOTHY MATTHEW CASTELLI	7,687,464	0.51%
28	MR EARL SAVIO HENRIQUES	7,377,005	0.49%
29	K & N KORKIDAS PTY LTD	7,287,330	0.48%
30	ARCHIKAN HOLDINGS PTY LTD <JAP A/C>	6,666,667	0.44%
31	MR PIERLUIGI CAZZOLI	6,326,190	0.42%
32	THE YOONUS OMAR COMPANY PTY LTD <YOONUS OMAR FAMILY A/C>	6,000,000	0.40%
32	MR BARRY MICHAEL SQUIERS	6,000,000	0.40%
32	MR CAMERON DAVID TUOHY	6,000,000	0.40%
32	MR HARRY O'DONNELL	6,000,000	0.40%
32	MR PAUL PETER MACDESSI	6,000,000	0.40%
33	MR ALI ADIL ABDULRAZZAQ AL-KINANI	5,700,000	0.38%
34	MR XIAOBIN YANG	5,627,188	0.37%
35	MRS YANG SUN & MR XIANFENG GAO	5,617,275	0.37%
36	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	5,111,857	0.34%
37	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	5,012,104	0.33%

Position	Holder Name	Holding	% IC
38	HEITON PARK PTY LTD	5,003,205	0.33%
39	BEATAM VITAM CAPITAL PTY LTD	5,000,000	0.33%
39	GARY JUDY HOLLAND SUPER FUND PTY LTD <GARY JUDY HOLLAND SUPER A/C>	5,000,000	0.33%
39	MR NECDET OZBILEN	5,000,000	0.33%
39	SILVER CAPITAL PTY LTD <NOEL & SANDRA ONG S/F A/C>	5,000,000	0.33%
39	MR BRICE KENNETH MUTTON & MRS GAI MUTTON <BRICE MUTTON SUPER FUND A/C>	5,000,000	0.33%
39	MR PAUL NICHOLAS DANIELS & MR CLARKE RAYMOND SMITH	5,000,000	0.33%
40	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	4,993,979	0.33%
TOTALS		1,015,657,980	67.25%
Total Issued Capital		1,510,320,709	100.00%

 Holding is aggregated over a shareholder group

 Report generated on 23-Feb-2026 at 03:54 PM